

住居表示新旧対照表(大手町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
大手町	1番1号	大手町	7273番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番1号	大手町	7273番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番3号	大手町	7273番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番4号	大手町	7310番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番6号	大手町	7313番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番8号	大手町	7272番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番10号	大手町	7280番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番10号	大手町	7280番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番10号	大手町	7280番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番10号	大手町	7280番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番11号	大手町	7280番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番13号	大手町	7280番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番14号	大手町	7277番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番17号	大手町	7277番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番17号	大手町	7277番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番17号	大手町	7277番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番18号	大手町	7277番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番18号	大手町	7280番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	1番19号	大手町	7265番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	2番4号	大手町	7281番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	2番4号	大手町	7281番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	2番5号	大手町	7282番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	2番5号	大手町	7383番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	2番10号	大手町	8189番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	2番10号	北田町	7270番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	2番10号	北田町	8187番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	2番17号	大手町	7273番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	2番18号	大手町	7273番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	2番19号	大手町	7272番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	2番21号	大手町	7262番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番2号	大手町	7293番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番3号	大手町	7307番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番4号	大手町	7301番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番4号	大手町	7301番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番4号	大手町	7301番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番5号	北田町	7242番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番7号	大手町	8176番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番7号	北田町	8176番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番9号	大手町	7289番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番12号	大手町	7289番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番14号	大手町	7312番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番15号	大手町	7312番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番17号	大手町	7312番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番18号	大手町	7312番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番18号	大手町	7312番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番19号	大手町	7312番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番19号	大手町	7312番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番19号	大手町	7369番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	3番20号	大手町	7297番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番1号	大手町	7294番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(大手町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
大手町	4番2号	大手町	7294番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番3号	大手町	7310番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番4号	大手町	7297番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番10号	大手町	7297番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番10号	大手町	7297番地9	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番15号	大手町	7297番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番15号	大手町	7303番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番15号	大手町	7303番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番15号	大手町	7303番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番16号	大手町	7297番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番16号	大手町	7303番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番16号	大手町	7303番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番16号	大手町	7303番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	4番18号	大手町	7301番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番1号	大手町	7301番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番2号	大手町	7303番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番3号	大手町	7304番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番4号	大手町	7298番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番4号	大手町	7306番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番7号	大手町	7281番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番7号	大手町	7306番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番8号	大手町	7329番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番9号	大手町	7309番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番10号	大手町	7281番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番11号	大手町	7281番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番12号	大手町	7281番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番14号	大手町	7289番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番15号	大手町	7300番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番16号	大手町	7299番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	5番16号	大手町	7303番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	6番1号	大手町	7317番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	6番3号	大手町	7317番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	6番4号	大手町	7316番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	6番6号	大手町	7315番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	6番6号	大手町	7316番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	6番8号	大手町	7315番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	6番9号	大手町	7316番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	6番9号	大手町	7316番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	6番13号	大手町	7317番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	6番13号	大手町	7317番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	6番15号	大手町	7320番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	6番17号	大手町	7320番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番1号	大手町	7328番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番1号	大手町	7328番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番2号	大手町	7315番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番3号	大手町	7315番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番5号	大手町	7315番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番6号	大手町	7329番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番6号	大手町	7329番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番9号	大手町	7281番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(大手町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
大手町	8番10号	大手町	7281番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番10号	大手町	7294番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番10号	大手町	7294番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番10号	大手町	7294番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番13号	大手町	7298番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番13号	大手町	7298番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番13号	大手町	7312番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	8番15号	大手町	7298番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番1号	大手町	7330番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番3号	大手町	7330番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番3号	大手町	7330番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番3号	大手町	7330番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番4号	大手町	7334番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番5号	大手町	7332番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番5号	大手町	7333番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番7号	大手町	7331番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番7号	大手町	7331番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番9号	大手町	7332番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番10号	大手町	7335番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番10号	大手町	7335番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番11号	大手町	7335番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番11号	大手町	7335番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番13号	大手町	7335番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番14号	大手町	7335番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番15号	大手町	7283番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番16号	大手町	7283番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番16号	大手町	7334番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番17号	大手町	7283番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番18号	大手町	7283番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番19号	大手町	7330番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	9番20号	大手町	7330番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番1号	大手町	7329番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番2号	大手町	7328番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番3号	大手町	7319番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番6号	大手町	7320番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番9号	大手町	7333番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番12号	大手町	7333番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番14号	大手町	7329番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番15号	大手町	7333番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番17号	大手町	7353番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番17号	大手町	7353番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番17号	大手町	7353番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番18号	大手町	7333番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番19号	大手町	7333番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番20号	大手町	7328番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番20号	大手町	7328番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番21号	大手町	7328番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	10番21号	大手町	7328番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	11番2号	大手町	7345番地	昭和42年2月1日	
大手町	11番3号	大手町	7345番地	昭和42年2月1日	

